particular financing are based on cumulative lifetime
raises with Silicon Prairie which, in the case of the
Company, total $386,550 as of October 27, 2023.

The Offering ..... The Offering Period will expire on December 31, 2023 at

11:59 pm Central Time (the “Offering Deadline”), subject
to extension for additional periods at the discretion of the
Company. If we raise at least the Minimum Offering prior
to the Offering Deadline, the ending date of the Offering
Period may be accelerated; provided that the Offering
Period must be at least 21 days. Investors that have
committed funds will be notified of any such change at
least five business days prior to the new end date.

Silicon Prairie will notify investors via the campaign page
when the Minimum Offering amount has been met.

If we reach the Minimum Offering amount before the
Offering Deadline, we may conduct the first of multiple or
rolling closings of the Offering early. Thereafter, we may
continue the Offering and conduct additional closings until
the Maximum Offering is achieved or the Offering
Deadline is reached.

Actual Adjustments Proforma Actual Adjustments Proforma
Cash and cash equivalents…………… 685,462$   925$   686,387$   685,462$   3,032,728$  3,718,190$
Accounts receivable……………………… 90,254   -   90,254   90,254   -   90,254
Prepaid expenses and other………… 66,375   -   66,375   66,375   -   66,375

Total assets……………………………… 842,091$   925$   843,016$   842,091$   3,032,728$  3,874,819$

Total current liabilities…………………… 151,080$   -$   151,080$   151,080$   -$   151,080$
Total long term liabilities……………… 1,089   -   1,089   1,089   -   1,089

Total liabilities…………………………… 152,169   -   152,169   152,169   -   152,169

Common Stock……………………………… 19,980   5   19,985   19,980   1,400   21,380
Additional paid-in capital……………… 2,868,155   11,495   2,879,650   2,868,155   3,218,600   6,086,755
Retained earnings (deficit)…………… (2,198,213)  (10,575)   (2,208,788)  (2,198,213)  (187,272)   (2,385,485)

Total equity………………………………… 689,922   925   690,847   689,922   3,032,728   3,722,650
Total liabilities & equity……………… 842,091$   925$   843,016$   842,091$   3,032,728$  3,874,819$

At Jun 30, 2023
Minimum Offering Maximum Offering

 15

Oversubscriptions will be allocated on a first-come, first-
served basis. Changes to the offering, material or
otherwise, occurring after a closing, will only impact
investments which have yet to be closed.

Investor Qualifications ..... Investments made under Regulation CF involve a high
degree of risk and those investors who cannot afford to
lose their entire investment should not invest.

How to Subscribe ..... The minimum subscription is for 100 Shares or $230.00.

The Company reserves the right to accept or reject